following the willful failure or breach of such terminating party, cancel the transaction, in which case it will not be consummated and the
benefits of the acquisition that are described in this presentation will not be realized. Although Block Watne Gruppen expects that all
necessary approvals will be obtained by such date, there can be no assurance that this will be the case

Block Watne Gruppen’s share price could fluctuate significantly in response to quarterly variations in operating results, adverse business
developments, changes in financial estimates by securities analysts and / or changes to the regulatory environment in which Block Watne
Gruppen operates

Block Watne Gruppen may experience limited liquidity in the secondary market which could may adversely affect the stock price

Prior to investing applying for shares in the Private Placement, prospective investors should consider the risks associated with an
investment in the Shares, including, but not limited, to the following:

// BWG Presentation // // 30 //

Pro forma condensed income statement for 2006

Assuming a directed share issue to the sellers of Prevesta
Not including effects of the Private Placement

  BWG ASA Prevesta Pro forma New BWG

NOK million Group Group adjustments Group

Operating revenues 1 529.2 1 529.8 0.0 3 059.0

EBITDA 245.8 159.8 -8.7 396.9

EBITDA margin  16.1% 10.4%  13.0%

EBIT 240.6 150.4 -8.7 382.3

EBIT margin  15.7% 9.8%  12.5%

Income from associates 2.9 16.1  19.0
Net financial costs -25.8 -27.7  -103.3

EBT 217.7 138.8 -58.5 298.0

EBT margin 14.2% 9.1%  9.7%

Net profit  162.8 100.1 -42.1 220.7
Net profit margin 10.6% 6.5%  7.2%

Basic earnings per share, weighted   3.70   4.32
Number of shares outstanding 45 000 000   51 502 242

// BWG Presentation // // 31 //

Pro forma condensed balance sheet YE 2006

Assuming a directed share issue to the sellers of Prevesta
Not including effects of the Private Placement

BWG ASA Prevesta Acquisition Eliminations Pro forma New BWG
NOK million Group Group of Shares adjustments Group
ASSETS
Intangible assets 826.1 416.1 0 1,724.10 0 2,966.30
Tangible assets 30.9 67.4 0 0 0 98.3
Financial assets 11.2 34.3 1,384.00 -1,384.00 0 45.5
Total fixed assets 868.1 517.8 1,384.00 340.1 0 3,110.10

Land, inventories and work in
progress 825.9 166.1 0 13.1 -8.7 996.4
Receivables 370.1 121.7 0 0 0 491.8
Total current assets 1,282.20 342.8 0 13.1 -58.5 1,579.60

TOTAL ASSETS 2,150.40 860.6 1,384.00 353.2 -58.5 4,689.70

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES
Paid in capital 543.9 63.8 268.5 -6.4 0 869.8
Retained equity 170.9 -237.9 0 180.6 -42.1 71.4
Total equity 714.7 -174.1 268.5 174.2 -42.1 941.2

LIABILITIES
Provisions 80.2 156.9 0 179 -16.4 399.7
Non-current liabilities 602.7 347.6 1,115.50 0 0 2,065.80
Current liabilities 752.7 530.2 0 0 0 1,282.90
Total liabilities 1,435.60 1,034.70 1,115.50 179 -16.4 3,748.50

TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 2,150.40 860.6 1,384.00 353.2 -58.5 4,689.70